
0087 1003 2036 2632 3593 4757 5756 7331 7996 8988

0217 1132 2182 2717 3755 4873 5759 7359 8038 9381

0373 1317 2203 2722 3820 4896 6147 7371 8277 9426

0388 1332 2235 2840 3831 5083 6408 7639 8370 9528

0495 1527 2303 2903 3833 5141 6485 7651 8443 9548

0518 1652 2328 2982 3835 5200 6567 7668 8451 9601

0574 1834 2350 2987 4197 5204 6707 7820 8577 9611

0576 1942 2372 3016 4233 5539 7077 7867 8785 9700

0649 1977 2417 3188 4340 5621 7232 7873 8847 9792

0920 2013 2452 3346 4419 5710 7236 7975 8982 9814

Sold by : SELLER - SHREE KRISHNA LOTTERY AGENCY - PALASHIPARA & SUB-STOCKIST - ROY LOTTERY DISTRIBUTOR - KARIMPUR

24597  53561  71868  80007  82002

83140  87130  88969  89132  95029

1538    2017    2168    2641    2662
3583    4941    5968    7397    9495

20/02/26
TDS 2% Under Section 194G shall be 

deducted on Sellers Prize Amount 

w.e.f. 1st October 2024

20/02/26

3166    3543    4237    6107    7145
7161    7365    8084    8276    8576

43J 87183

VICTORY FRIDAY
WEEKLY LOTTERY

20/02/26

87183

5th Prize Amount for Winner ` 120/- for Seller ` 10/-

16


